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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries
Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Data analysis

Leathersellers' 

Cup

Livery Company Competitors

No. of 

teams Competitors

No. of 

teams

Master 

competitors

Lady 

competitors No. of teams

Gentlemen 

competitors

Lady 

guests

Gentlemen 

guests

Statuses 

found in the 

data M F

1 Actuaries 9 5 1 9 3 4 1 - 8 - - LorF 86 31

2 Air Pilots 8 - - 8 2 - 3 1 5 - - Guest 4 9

3 Apothecaries 3 1 - 3 1 1 2 - 1 - - Court- 26 1

4 Barbers 7 5 1 7 2 3 1 - 6 - - Master+ 36 2

5 Butchers 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - -

6 Carpenters 9 - - 9 3 - 2 - 7 - -

7 Coachmakers and Coach Harness Makers 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - -

8 Coopers 7 1 - 7 2 1 - - 7 - -

9 Drapers 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - -

10 Dyers 4 2 - 4 1 1 - - 4 - -

11 Entrepreneurs 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - -

12 Farmers 5 2 - 5 1 - - - 5 - -

13 Fletchers 5 2 - 5 1 1 1 - 4 - -

14 Girdlers 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - -

15 Glovers 6 1 - 5 1 1 - - 5 1 -
16 Goldsmiths 12 3 1 9 3 - 2 - 7 1 2

17 Grocers 3 2 - 3 1 2 - - 3 - -

18 Haberdashers 11 5 1 11 3 2 3 1 8 - -

19 Information Technologists 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - -

20 International Bankers 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - -

21 Ironmongers 14 4 1 12 4 3 3 1 9 2 -

22 Leathersellers 11 5 1 8 2 2 - - 8 3 -

23 Mercers 11 2 - 11 3 2 3 1 8 - -

24 Merchant Taylors 6 1 - 6 2 1 3 1 3 - -

25 Paviors 5 3 1 4 1 2 1 - 3 - 1

26 Pewterers 1 1 - 1 - - - - 1 - -

27 Plaisterers 1 1 - 1 - 1 - - 1 - -

28 Salters 3 1 - 3 1 1 1 - 2 - -

29 Shipwrights 4 1 - 4 1 1 - - 4 - -

30 Solicitors 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - -

31 Stationers and Newspaper Makers 9 5 1 9 3 2 - - 9 - -

32 Tallow Chandlers 10 3 1 10 3 2 4 1 6 - -

33 Vintners 7 - - 7 2 - 2 - 5 - -

34 Weavers 8 1 - 7 2 - 1 - 6 1 -

35 Wheelwrights 8 5 1 6 2 3 - - 6 1 1

36 - - -

37 - - -

195 65 10 182 50 38 34 6 148 9 4 152 43

Number of competitors in companies

with three or more competitors

Number of companies represented 35 27 35 22 17 6 34 6 3

Number of companies with

three or more competitors Age of oldest competitor = 80 x 1

200+ Competition

Number of 200+ combinations = 82

Highest age total  = 222

Number of distinct 200+ teams = 12

172

Shipwrights' Ark 

Trophy

Actuaries Cup & Vintners 

TrophyLiv
e

ry
 In

d
e

x

No. of 

entries (incl. 

guests)

25

185

25

43
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Data & GS results

GS 

position Surname First Name Company Age Gender Status

GS start 

number

GS time, in 

seconds

1 Campbell Angus Coopers 24 M LorF 0 58.04

2 Campbell Colin Coopers 26 M LorF 0 59.66

3 Fanshawe Will Air Pilots 47 M LorF 0 62.13

4 Reynier Alex Air Pilots 28 M LorF 0 62.16

5 Campbell Harold Coopers 21 M LorF 0 63.27

6 Barrow George Haberdashers 19 M LorF 0 63.61

7 Wickes Forman Goldsmiths 54 M Guest 0 64.41

8 Fenwick Charles Stationers and Newspaper Make 27 M LorF 0 65.20

9 Mabey Ali Vintners 30 M LorF 0 65.62

10 Harvar Taylor Jack Merchant Taylors 29 M LorF 0 65.74

11 Stoy George Vintners 42 M LorF 0 65.86

12 Madeley Richard Goldsmiths 61 M Court- 0 66.43

13 Stephenson William Ironmongers 36 M LorF 0 66.70

14 Williams Tom Leathersellers 23 M LorF 0 67.17

15 Brading Ben Carpenters 33 M LorF 0 67.19

16 Pryke James Tallow Chandlers 41 M LorF 0 67.99

17 Barrow Antony Leathersellers 65 M Master+ 0 69.24

18 Hayes Frederick Goldsmiths 23 M Guest 0 69.49

19 Mabey David Vintners 57 M LorF 0 69.57

20 Rutherford Sam Air Pilots 46 M LorF 0 69.66

21 Hudson Katie Ironmongers 31 F LorF 0 69.92

22 Palmer Ian Air Pilots 35 M LorF 0 69.98

23 Barrow Charlie Haberdashers 24 M LorF 0 70.24

24 Hill Julian Tallow Chandlers 64 M Court- 0 70.62

25 Scott Moncrieff William Dyers 32 M LorF 0 70.80

26 Wilkie Lewis Vintners 37 M LorF 0 70.87

27 Watney Robert Mercers 29 M LorF 0 71.00

28 Gillen Ben Ironmongers 31 M LorF 0 72.04

29 Laing Charlie Paviors 49 M Court- 0 73.09

30 Scott Knight Benedict Fletchers 49 M LorF 0 73.23

31 Horn Mark Carpenters 51 M LorF 0 73.44

32 Wiegman Benedict Wheelwrights 25 M LorF 0 73.58

33 Cottrell Alexander Carpenters 28 M LorF 0 74.05

34 Gillott Lissa Merchant Taylors 38 F LorF 0 75.09

35 Laing James Paviors 40 M Guest 0 75.17

36= Neal Harry Carpenters 30 M LorF 0 75.46

36= Campbell Roy Coopers 58 M Master+ 0 75.46

38 Morris Taniya Air Pilots 49 F LorF 0 75.70

39 Gough-Cooper Caroline Air Pilots 52 F LorF 0 76.01

40 Weir David Weavers 54 M LorF 0 76.18

41 Curtis Charles Leathersellers 51 M LorF 0 76.62

42 Cox Hugh Information Technologists 54 M LorF 0 76.72

43 Sankey Richard Drapers 49 M LorF 0 76.89

44 Weir Jamie Glovers 55 M LorF 0 76.91

45 Fisher William Goldsmiths 53 M LorF 0 77.04

46 Ball Oliver Wheelwrights 19 M Guest 0 77.15

47 Orr Lucinda Merchant Taylors 36 F LorF 0 77.21

48 Williams Mark Leathersellers 61 M Court- 0 77.25

49 Palmer Hannah Mercers 34 F LorF 0 77.50

50 Hudson Christopher Ironmongers 67 M LorF 0 77.58

51 Hayes Robert Goldsmiths 56 M LorF 0 77.83

52 Williams Caspar Leathersellers 52 M Court- 0 77.95

53 Wathen Francis Mercers 28 M LorF 0 78.14

54 White Claire Butchers 32 F LorF 0 78.37

55 Clarke Fred Mercers 36 M LorF 0 78.49

56 Goodall Sophia Mercers 30 F LorF 0 78.78

57 Woodd David Salters 68 M Master+ 0 79.06

58 Lyon Sebastian Dyers 38 M LorF 0 79.23

Step 4 - Inter Livery Ski Comp 2019 - Scoring.xlsm \ Data 25/01/2019 @ 17:45
3



Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Data & GS results

GS 

position Surname First Name Company Age Gender Status

GS start 

number

GS time, in 

seconds

59 Salter Nick Actuaries 62 M Master+ 0 79.47

60 Campbell Alexander Actuaries 35 M LorF 0 80.19

61 Ball Chantal Wheelwrights 24 F Guest 0 80.22

62 Connolly Aurea Goldsmiths 53 F Guest 0 80.30

63 Colthurst Henry Grocers 59 M Master+ 0 80.51

64 Evelegh Jane Carpenters 37 F LorF 0 81.54

65 Reinisch Mark Tallow Chandlers 58 M LorF 0 81.61

66 Reynolds Lloyd Glovers 64 M LorF 0 81.75

67 Samuel Stephen Carpenters 68 M LorF 0 82.13

68 Tudor-Morgan David Ironmongers 42 M LorF 0 82.83

69 Penn Jeremy Shipwrights 59 M LorF 0 83.05

70 Barrow Imogen Leathersellers 58 F Guest 0 83.16

71 Avery Mimi Vintners 49 F LorF 0 83.66

72 Pierce Lucy Ironmongers 25 F Guest 0 84.15

73 Klemme Camilla Merchant Taylors 31 F LorF 0 84.31

74 Jenkins Nick Haberdashers 51 M LorF 0 84.49

75 Wheatley Stephen Entrepreneurs 63 M Court- 0 84.57

76 Sutcliffe Ginny Tallow Chandlers 55 F LorF 0 84.63

77 Hunting Rupert Ironmongers 44 M LorF 0 84.96

78 Maclellan Gavin Shipwrights 59 M LorF 0 85.07

79 Scott Moncrieff Robert Dyers 62 M Court- 0 85.10

80 Broackes Victoria Goldsmiths 57 F Court- 0 85.23

81 Edwards Ros Tallow Chandlers 43 F LorF 0 85.30

82 Kininmonth Harriet Haberdashers 35 F LorF 0 85.31

83 Samuel Richard Carpenters 47 M LorF 0 85.39

84 Hill Jonathan Air Pilots 33 M LorF 0 86.17

85 Cash Richard Weavers 48 M LorF 0 86.58

86 Whelan Helen Tallow Chandlers 44 F LorF 0 86.62

87 Rowley Richard Grocers 59 M LorF 0 87.33

88 Gatehouse James Haberdashers 59 M Court- 0 87.62

89 Fimpel Elspeth Haberdashers 45 F LorF 0 87.85

90 Redcliffe Neil Paviors 59 M Master+ 0 88.02

91 Fenwick Trevor Stationers and Newspaper Make 64 M Master+ 0 89.50

92 Squire Elizabeth Ironmongers 50 F LorF 0 89.53

93 Knaggs Charlie Ironmongers 54 M Master+ 0 89.74

94 Haywood Tim Mercers 53 M Master+ 0 89.86

95 De Smet Beatrice Air Pilots 48 F LorF 0 89.89

96 Doran Malachy Barbers 53 M Master+ 0 89.92

97 Connolly Edward Goldsmiths 53 M LorF 0 91.19

98 Wykes Hugh Farmers 70 M LorF 0 91.22

99 Kirk Stephen Wheelwrights 58 M Master+ 0 91.43

100 Leandro Tony Actuaries 67 M LorF 0 91.45

101 Mockett Nick Stationers and Newspaper Make 46 M Court- 0 92.03

102 de la Bedoyere Martin Stationers and Newspaper Make 55 M LorF 0 92.19

103 Grubb Kitty Ironmongers 26 F LorF 0 92.61

104 Smith Archie Shipwrights 69 M Master+ 0 93.34

105 Kininmonth James Haberdashers 66 M Master+ 0 93.70

106 Nalder Tom Goldsmiths 45 M LorF 0 93.78

107 Collinson Hilary Leathersellers 74 F Guest 0 93.91

108 Tullo Alice Haberdashers 32 F LorF 0 93.96

109 Llewelyn Jones Piers Coopers 57 M LorF 0 94.73

110 Hudson Suki Ironmongers 66 F Guest 0 94.75

111 Petropoulos Dennis Shipwrights 62 M LorF 0 94.79

112 Graham Stephen Weavers 55 M LorF 0 94.98

113 Yoxall George Actuaries 69 M LorF 0 95.55

114 Gadsby Oliver Stationers and Newspaper Make 57 M Court- 0 96.35

115 Barrow Roddy Haberdashers 55 M Court- 0 96.39

116 Morgan Edwards Lucy Vintners 50 F LorF 0 96.66
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Data & GS results

GS 

position Surname First Name Company Age Gender Status

GS start 

number

GS time, in 

seconds

117 Graham Christopher Weavers 56 M LorF 0 97.00

118 King Malcolm Barbers 61 M Court- 0 97.34

119 Russell William Haberdashers 53 M Court- 0 97.59

120 Laing Becca Paviors 21 F LorF 0 97.72

121 Wickes Nicky Goldsmiths 54 F LorF 0 97.90

122 Hunting Richard Ironmongers 72 M Master+ 0 97.98

123= Hammerton Stephen Coachmakers and Coach Harness 69 M Master+ 0 98.00

123= Walker-Arnott Charles Mercers 29 M LorF 0 98.00

125 Johnstone Clare Apothecaries 68 F Master+ 0 98.15

126 Evelegh Jonathan Carpenters 40 M LorF 0 99.24

127 Bates Joff Haberdashers 70 M Master+ 0 99.29

128 Keene Tor Tallow Chandlers 38 F LorF 0 99.67

129 Whiteside Murray Girdlers 56 M Master+ 0 99.75

130 Cutler Timothy Barbers 69 M Master+ 0 100.81

131 Stephenson Jeremy Salters 44 M LorF 0 101.10

133 Fox Richard Goldsmiths 64 M Court- 0 101.46

134 Redcliffe Emma Fletchers 56 F LorF 0 101.77

135 Walker-Arnott Harriet Mercers 26 F LorF 0 102.45

136 Rogers Guy Coopers 55 M LorF 0 102.55

137 Coombes Syd Coopers 46 M LorF 0 102.76

138 Griffiths Phillip Glovers 66 M LorF 0 103.09

139 Hills Richard Pewterers 63 M Court- 0 103.36

140 Bashforth Nicola Weavers 63 F LorF 0 103.43

141 Preston Geoffrey Barbers 71 M Master+ 0 103.70

142 Whitlock Richard Farmers 65 M Court- 0 104.04

143 Miles Martin Actuaries 67 M Master+ 0 104.05

144 Bagley James Weavers 59 M Court- 0 104.07

145 Day Christopher Farmers 62 M LorF 0 105.10

146 Tusting William Leathersellers 61 M LorF 0 105.90

147 Mulliner Stephen Glovers 65 M LorF 0 106.15

148 Almond Michael Apothecaries 59 M LorF 0 106.30

149 Woodhead Martin Stationers and Newspaper Make 73 M Court- 0 107.67

150 Stafford-Smith Jeremy Mercers 55 M LorF 0 108.24

151= Hawkins Georgina Salters 43 F LorF 0 108.36

151= Harland Nick Goldsmiths 66 M LorF 0 108.36

153 Wiegman Bert Wheelwrights 66 M Master+ 0 108.71

154 Nicholson Paul Merchant Taylors 63 M LorF 0 109.43

155 Collinson Anthony Leathersellers 76 M Master+ 0 109.78

156 Brewster Richard Stationers and Newspaper Make 72 M Master+ 0 110.69

157 Ward John Farmers 65 M LorF 0 111.86

158 Parkinson Bryan Mercers 60 M LorF 0 112.18

159 Homer David Tallow Chandlers 60 M Master+ 0 113.48

160 Green Peter International Bankers 60 M LorF 0 114.46

161 Fooks Sarah Leathersellers 56 F Guest 0 114.50

162 Bastin George Ironmongers 73 M Court- 0 115.00

163 Sanders Hewett Tim Fletchers 68 M Court- 0 115.16

164 Wilde Roy Tallow Chandlers 71 M LorF 0 115.20

165 Mountford Rodney Stationers and Newspaper Make 74 M LorF 0 115.49

166 Stoy John Vintners 74 M LorF 0 115.80

167 Price John Merchant Taylors 65 M Master+ 0 116.55

168 Glass Jo Weavers 46 F Guest 0 116.77

169 Dalrymple Robert Plaisterers 62 M Master+ 0 117.47

171 Haynes Lizzie Carpenters 53 F LorF 0 120.35

172 Vaizey Russell Dyers 71 M Master+ 0 121.88

173 Morrison Fiona Actuaries 61 F Master+ 0 123.72

174 Mortlock David Wheelwrights 69 M Court- 0 124.83

175 Croser William Barbers 60 M Court- 0 126.20

176 Fooks Timothy Leathersellers 56 M Court- 0 127.15
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Data & GS results

GS 

position Surname First Name Company Age Gender Status

GS start 

number

GS time, in 

seconds

177 Findlay Bob Stationers and Newspaper Make 75 M LorF 0 127.70

178 Morriss Susanna Glovers 54 F Guest 0 129.29

179 Morriss Roderick Glovers 72 M Master+ 0 131.06

180 Parsons Luise Apothecaries 66 F LorF 0 131.11

181 Vaughan Andrew Actuaries 55 M LorF 0 131.46

182 Garvagh Spencer Ironmongers 65 M Master+ 0 131.83

183 Davies Richard Farmers 65 M Court- 0 134.41

184 Bowden Ian Tallow Chandlers 75 M Master+ 0 137.29

185 Sharp Gordon Actuaries 66 M Court- 0 138.39

186 Gilks Paul Solicitors 64 M LorF 0 138.81

187 Hoffman Michael Fletchers 73 M LorF 0 141.26

188 Bostelmann Peter Grocers 75 M Master+ 0 141.28

189 Iggulden Robert Barbers 77 M LorF 0 148.78

190 Tucker James Wheelwrights 53 M Master+ 0 150.87

191 Cunningham Annemieke Barbers 62 F LorF 0 154.18

192 Hawkes Richard Actuaries 78 M Master+ 0 156.43

193 Jacobs Peter Weavers 80 M LorF 0 166.61

194 Scott Knight Adrian Fletchers 78 M Master+ 0 170.39

195 Laing David Paviors 75 M Master+ 0 212.07

196 Ball Christopher Wheelwrights 58 M Court- 0 227.97

197 Aspinall Mark Mercers 61 M Master+ 0 236.56
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries
Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

1 21 Katie Hudson Ironmongers 69.92     1 1 Angus Campbell Coopers 58.04           

2 34 Lissa Gillott Merchant Taylors 75.09     2 2 Colin Campbell Coopers 59.66           

3 38 Taniya Morris Air Pilots 75.70     3 4 Alex Reynier Air Pilots 62.16           

4 39 Caroline Gough-Cooper Air Pilots 76.01     4 5 Harold Campbell Coopers 63.27           

5 47 Lucinda Orr Merchant Taylors 77.21     5 6 George Barrow Haberdashers 63.61           

6 49 Hannah Palmer Mercers 77.50     6 8 Charles Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Maker 65.20           

7 54 Claire White Butchers 78.37     7 9 Ali Mabey Vintners 65.62           

8 56 Sophia Goodall Mercers 78.78     8 10 Jack Harvar Taylor Merchant Taylors 65.74           

9 64 Jane Evelegh Carpenters 81.54     9 14 Tom Williams Leathersellers 67.17           

10 71 Mimi Avery Vintners 83.66     10 15 Ben Brading Carpenters 67.19           

11 73 Camilla Klemme Merchant Taylors 84.31     11 22 Ian Palmer Air Pilots 69.98           

12 76 Ginny Sutcliffe Tallow Chandlers 84.63     12 23 Charlie Barrow Haberdashers 70.24           

13 80 Victoria Broackes Goldsmiths 85.23     13 25 William Scott Moncrieff Dyers 70.80           

14 81 Ros Edwards Tallow Chandlers 85.30     14 27 Robert Watney Mercers 71.00           

15 82 Harriet Kininmonth Haberdashers 85.31     15 28 Ben Gillen Ironmongers 72.04           

16 86 Helen Whelan Tallow Chandlers 86.62     16 32 Benedict Wiegman Wheelwrights 73.58           

17 89 Elspeth Fimpel Haberdashers 87.85     17 33 Alexander Cottrell Carpenters 74.05           

18 92 Elizabeth Squire Ironmongers 89.53     18 36= Harry Neal Carpenters 75.46           

19 95 Beatrice De Smet Air Pilots 89.89     19 53 Francis Wathen Mercers 78.14           

20 103 Kitty Grubb Ironmongers 92.61     20 60 Alexander Campbell Actuaries 80.19           

21 108 Alice Tullo Haberdashers 93.96     21 84 Jonathan Hill Air Pilots 86.17           

22 116 Lucy Morgan Edwards Vintners 96.66     22 123= Charles Walker-Arnott Mercers 98.00           

23 120 Becca Laing Paviors 97.72     - - - - -

24 121 Nicky Wickes Goldsmiths 97.90     - - - - -

25 125 Clare Johnstone Apothecaries 98.15     - - - - -

26 128 Tor Keene Tallow Chandlers 99.67     - - - - -

27 134 Emma Redcliffe Fletchers 101.77   - - - - -

28 135 Harriet Walker-Arnott Mercers 102.45   - - - - -

Category = Fastest Lady Category = Males aged < 36
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries
Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category = Fastest Lady Category = Males aged < 36

29 140 Nicola Bashforth Weavers 103.43   - - - - -

30 151= Georgina Hawkins Salters 108.36   - - - - -

31 171 Lizzie Haynes Carpenters 120.35   - - - - -

32 173 Fiona Morrison Actuaries 123.72   - - - - -

33 180 Luise Parsons Apothecaries 131.11   - - - - -

34 191 Annemieke Cunningham Barbers 154.18   - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - -
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries
Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

1 3 Will Fanshawe Air Pilots 62.13      1 12 Richard Madeley Goldsmiths 66.43   

2 11 George Stoy Vintners 65.86      2 17 Antony Barrow Leathersellers 69.24   

3 13 William Stephenson Ironmongers 66.70      3 24 Julian Hill Tallow Chandlers 70.62   

4 16 James Pryke Tallow Chandlers 67.99      4 48 Mark Williams Leathersellers 77.25   

5 19 David Mabey Vintners 69.57      5 50 Christopher  Hudson Ironmongers 77.58   

6 20 Sam Rutherford Air Pilots 69.66      6 57 David Woodd Salters 79.06   

7 26 Lewis Wilkie Vintners 70.87      7 59 Nick Salter Actuaries 79.47   

8 29 Charlie Laing Paviors 73.09      8 66 Lloyd Reynolds Glovers 81.75   

9 30 Benedict Scott Knight Fletchers 73.23      9 67 Stephen Samuel Carpenters 82.13   

10 31 Mark Horn Carpenters 73.44      10 75 Stephen Wheatley Entrepreneurs 84.57   

11 36= Roy Campbell Coopers 75.46      11 79 Robert Scott Moncrieff Dyers 85.10   

12 40 David Weir Weavers 76.18      12 91 Trevor Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Maker89.50   

13 41 Charles Curtis Leathersellers 76.62      13 98 Hugh Wykes Farmers 91.22   

14 42 Hugh Cox Information Technologists 76.72      14 100 Tony Leandro Actuaries 91.45   

15 43 Richard Sankey Drapers 76.89      15 104 Archie Smith Shipwrights 93.34   

16 44 Jamie Weir Glovers 76.91      16 105 James Kininmonth Haberdashers 93.70   

17 45 William Fisher Goldsmiths 77.04      17 111 Dennis Petropoulos Shipwrights 94.79   

18 51 Robert Hayes Goldsmiths 77.83      18 113 George Yoxall Actuaries 95.55   

19 52 Caspar Williams Leathersellers 77.95      19 118 Malcolm King Barbers 97.34   

20 55 Fred Clarke Mercers 78.49      20 122 Richard Hunting Ironmongers 97.98   

21 58 Sebastian  Lyon Dyers 79.23      21 123= Stephen Hammerton Coachmakers and Coach Harnes98.00   

22 63 Henry Colthurst Grocers 80.51      22 127 Joff Bates Haberdashers 99.29   

23 65 Mark Reinisch Tallow Chandlers 81.61      23 130 Timothy Cutler Barbers 100.81 

24 68 David Tudor-Morgan Ironmongers 82.83      24 133 Richard Fox Goldsmiths 101.46 

25 69 Jeremy Penn Shipwrights 83.05      25 138 Phillip Griffiths Glovers 103.09 

26 74 Nick Jenkins Haberdashers 84.49      26 139 Richard Hills Pewterers 103.36 

27 77 Rupert Hunting Ironmongers 84.96      27 141 Geoffrey Preston Barbers 103.70 

28 78 Gavin Maclellan Shipwrights 85.07      28 142 Richard Whitlock Farmers 104.04 

Males aged 36 to 59 Males aged 60+
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries
Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Males aged 36 to 59 Males aged 60+

29 83 Richard Samuel Carpenters 85.39      29 143 Martin Miles Actuaries 104.05 

30 85 Richard Cash Weavers 86.58      30 145 Christopher Day Farmers 105.10 

31 87 Richard Rowley Grocers 87.33      31 146 William Tusting Leathersellers 105.90 

32 88 James Gatehouse Haberdashers 87.62      32 147 Stephen Mulliner Glovers 106.15 

33 90 Neil Redcliffe Paviors 88.02      33 149 Martin Woodhead Stationers and Newspaper Maker107.67 

34 93 Charlie Knaggs Ironmongers 89.74      34 151= Nick Harland Goldsmiths 108.36 

35 94 Tim Haywood Mercers 89.86      35 153 Bert Wiegman Wheelwrights 108.71 

36 96 Malachy Doran Barbers 89.92      36 154 Paul Nicholson Merchant Taylors 109.43 

37 97 Edward Connolly Goldsmiths 91.19      37 155 Anthony  Collinson Leathersellers 109.78 

38 99 Stephen Kirk Wheelwrights 91.43      38 156 Richard Brewster Stationers and Newspaper Maker110.69 

39 101 Nick Mockett Stationers and Newspaper Maker92.03      39 157 John Ward Farmers 111.86 

40 102 Martin de la Bedoyere Stationers and Newspaper Maker92.19      40 158 Bryan Parkinson Mercers 112.18 

41 106 Tom Nalder Goldsmiths 93.78      41 159 David Homer Tallow Chandlers 113.48 

42 109 Piers Llewelyn Jones Coopers 94.73      42 160 Peter Green International Bankers 114.46 

43 112 Stephen Graham Weavers 94.98      43 162 George Bastin Ironmongers 115.00 

44 114 Oliver Gadsby Stationers and Newspaper Maker96.35      44 163 Tim Sanders Hewett Fletchers 115.16 

45 115 Roddy Barrow Haberdashers 96.39      45 164 Roy Wilde Tallow Chandlers 115.20 

46 117 Christopher Graham Weavers 97.00      46 165 Rodney Mountford Stationers and Newspaper Maker115.49 

47 119 William Russell Haberdashers 97.59      47 166 John Stoy Vintners 115.80 

48 126 Jonathan Evelegh Carpenters 99.24      48 167 John Price Merchant Taylors 116.55 

49 129 Murray Whiteside Girdlers 99.75      49 169 Robert Dalrymple Plaisterers 117.47 

50 131 Jeremy Stephenson Salters 101.10   50 172 Russell Vaizey Dyers 121.88 

51 136 Guy Rogers Coopers 102.55   51 174 David Mortlock Wheelwrights 124.83 

52 137 Syd Coombes Coopers 102.76   52 175 William Croser Barbers 126.20 

53 144 James Bagley Weavers 104.07   53 177 Bob Findlay Stationers and Newspaper Maker127.70 

54 148 Michael Almond Apothecaries 106.30   54 179 Roderick Morriss Glovers 131.06 

55 150 Jeremy Stafford-Smith Mercers 108.24   55 182 Spencer Garvagh Ironmongers 131.83 

56 176 Timothy Fooks Leathersellers 127.15   56 183 Richard Davies Farmers 134.41 
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries
Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - GS results by gender and age group

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Males aged 36 to 59 Males aged 60+

57 181 Andrew Vaughan Actuaries 131.46   57 184 Ian Bowden Tallow Chandlers 137.29 

58 190 James Tucker Wheelwrights 150.87   58 185 Gordon Sharp Actuaries 138.39 

59 196 Christopher Ball Wheelwrights 227.97   59 186 Paul Gilks Solicitors 138.81 

- - - - - 60 187 Michael Hoffman Fletchers 141.26 

- - - - - 61 188 Peter Bostelmann Grocers 141.28 

- - - - - 62 189 Robert Iggulden Barbers 148.78 

- - - - - 63 192 Richard Hawkes Actuaries 156.43 

- - - - - 64 193 Peter Jacobs Weavers 166.61 

- - - - - 65 194 Adrian Scott Knight Fletchers 170.39 

- - - - - 66 195 David Laing Paviors 212.07 

- - - - - 67 197 Mark Aspinall Mercers 236.56 

- - - - - - - - - -
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Age adjusted GS results

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Age GS Time Adj. Time

1 39 Caroline Gough-Cooper Air Pilots 52 76.01     42.95     

2 38 Taniya Morris Air Pilots 49 75.70     43.91     

3 80 Victoria Broackes Goldsmiths 57 85.23     46.02     

4 76 Ginny Sutcliffe Tallow Chandlers 55 84.63     46.55     

5 21 Katie Hudson Ironmongers 31 69.92     46.85     

6 125 Clare Johnstone Apothecaries 68 98.15     47.60     

7 34 Lissa Gillott Merchant Taylors 38 75.09     47.68     

8 71 Mimi Avery Vintners 49 83.66     48.52     

9 47 Lucinda Orr Merchant Taylors 36 77.21     49.80     

10 49 Hannah Palmer Mercers 34 77.50     50.76     

11 92 Elizabeth Squire Ironmongers 50 89.53     51.48     

12 81 Ros Edwards Tallow Chandlers 43 85.30     52.03     

13 54 Claire White Butchers 32 78.37     52.12     

14 64 Jane Evelegh Carpenters 37 81.54     52.19     

15 86 Helen Whelan Tallow Chandlers 44 86.62     52.41     

16 95 Beatrice De Smet Air Pilots 48 89.89     52.59     

17 89 Elspeth Fimpel Haberdashers 45 87.85     52.71     

18 140 Nicola Bashforth Weavers 63 103.43  52.75     

19 56 Sophia Goodall Mercers 30 78.78     53.18     

20 121 Nicky Wickes Goldsmiths 54 97.90     54.33     

21 82 Harriet Kininmonth Haberdashers 35 85.31     55.45     

22 134 Emma Redcliffe Fletchers 56 101.77  55.46     

23 116 Lucy Morgan Edwards Vintners 50 96.66     55.58     

24 73 Camilla Klemme Merchant Taylors 31 84.31     56.49     

25 108 Alice Tullo Haberdashers 32 93.96     62.48     

26 128 Tor Keene Tallow Chandlers 38 99.67     63.29     

27 173 Fiona Morrison Actuaries 61 123.72  64.33     

28 103 Kitty Grubb Ironmongers 26 92.61     64.36     

29 180 Luise Parsons Apothecaries 66 131.11  64.90     

30 151= Georgina Hawkins Salters 43 108.36  66.10     

31 171 Lizzie Haynes Carpenters 53 120.35  67.40     

32 120 Becca Laing Paviors 21 97.72     70.36     

33 135 Harriet Walker-Arnott Mercers 26 102.45  71.20     

34 191 Annemieke Cunningham Barbers 62 154.18  79.40     

- - - - - - -

Category = Ladies
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Age adjusted GS results

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Age GS Time Adj. Time

1 17 Antony Barrow Leathersellers 65 69.24    35.94         

2 12 Richard Madeley Goldsmiths 61 66.43    36.44         

3 24 Julian Hill Tallow Chandlers 64 70.62    37.17         

4 50 Christopher  Hudson Ironmongers 67 77.58    39.12         

5 57 David Woodd Salters 68 79.06    39.28         

6 19 David Mabey Vintners 57 69.57    40.23         

7 3 Will Fanshawe Air Pilots 47 62.13    40.52         

8 67 Stephen Samuel Carpenters 68 82.13    40.80         

9 48 Mark Williams Leathersellers 61 77.25    42.38         

10 59 Nick Salter Actuaries 62 79.47    43.01         

11 66 Lloyd Reynolds Glovers 64 81.75    43.03         

12 36= Roy Campbell Coopers 58 75.46    43.07         

13 98 Hugh Wykes Farmers 70 91.22    43.97         

14 75 Stephen Wheatley Entrepreneurs 63 84.57    45.14         

15 63 Henry Colthurst Grocers 59 80.51    45.36         

16 11 George Stoy Vintners 42 65.86    45.39         

17 51 Robert Hayes Goldsmiths 56 77.83    45.58         

18 44 Jamie Weir Glovers 55 76.91    45.61         

19 104 Archie Smith Shipwrights 69 93.34    45.68         

20 31 Mark Horn Carpenters 51 73.44    45.72         

21 40 David Weir Weavers 54 76.18    45.74         

22 122 Richard Hunting Ironmongers 72 97.98    45.78         

23 20 Sam Rutherford Air Pilots 46 69.66    45.95         

24 79 Robert Scott Moncrieff Dyers 62 85.10    46.06         

25 42 Hugh Cox Information Technologists 54 76.72    46.06         

26 100 Tony Leandro Actuaries 67 91.45    46.11         

27 65 Mark Reinisch Tallow Chandlers 58 81.61    46.58         

28 29 Charlie Laing Paviors 49 73.09    46.59         

29 30 Benedict Scott Knight Fletchers 49 73.23    46.68         

30 113 George Yoxall Actuaries 69 95.55    46.76         

31 69 Jeremy Penn Shipwrights 59 83.05    46.79         

32 45 William Fisher Goldsmiths 53 77.04    46.82         

33 91 Trevor Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Mak 64 89.50    47.11         

34 16 James Pryke Tallow Chandlers 41 67.99    47.36         

35 41 Charles Curtis Leathersellers 51 76.62    47.70         

36 1 Angus Campbell Coopers 24 58.04    47.73         

37 127 Joff Bates Haberdashers 70 99.29    47.86         

38 78 Gavin Maclellan Shipwrights 59 85.07    47.93         

39 105 James Kininmonth Haberdashers 66 93.70    47.94         

40 52 Caspar Williams Leathersellers 52 77.95    47.95         

41 123= Stephen Hammerton Coachmakers and Coach Harnes 69 98.00    47.96         

42 155 Anthony  Collinson Leathersellers 76 109.78  48.04         

43 2 Colin Campbell Coopers 26 59.66    48.18         

44 13 William Stephenson Ironmongers 36 66.70    48.93         

45 43 Richard Sankey Drapers 49 76.89    49.01         

46 87 Richard Rowley Grocers 59 87.33    49.20         

47 141 Geoffrey Preston Barbers 71 103.70  49.22         

48 4 Alex Reynier Air Pilots 28 62.16    49.28         

49 130 Timothy Cutler Barbers 69 100.81  49.34         

50 88 James Gatehouse Haberdashers 59 87.62    49.37         

51 149 Martin Woodhead Stationers and Newspaper Mak 73 107.67  49.51         

52 90 Neil Redcliffe Paviors 59 88.02    49.59         

53 15 Ben Brading Carpenters 33 67.19    50.78         

54 9 Ali Mabey Vintners 30 65.62    51.05         

Category = Gentlemen
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Age adjusted GS results

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Age GS Time Adj. Time

Category = Gentlemen

55 111 Dennis Petropoulos Shipwrights 62 94.79    51.30         

56 26 Lewis Wilkie Vintners 37 70.87    51.47         

57 10 Jack Harvar Taylor Merchant Taylors 29 65.74    51.63         

58 156 Richard Brewster Stationers and Newspaper Mak 72 110.69  51.71         

59 22 Ian Palmer Air Pilots 35 69.98    51.86         

60 8 Charles Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Mak 27 65.20    52.17         

61 99 Stephen Kirk Wheelwrights 58 91.43    52.19         

62 165 Rodney Mountford Stationers and Newspaper Mak 74 115.49  52.25         

63 166 John Stoy Vintners 74 115.80  52.39         

64 143 Martin Miles Actuaries 67 104.05  52.46         

65 74 Nick Jenkins Haberdashers 51 84.49    52.60         

66 138 Phillip Griffiths Glovers 66 103.09  52.74         

67 162 George Bastin Ironmongers 73 115.00  52.88         

68 118 Malcolm King Barbers 61 97.34    53.40         

69 133 Richard Fox Goldsmiths 64 101.46  53.41         

70 5 Harold Campbell Coopers 21 63.27    53.44         

71 93 Charlie Knaggs Ironmongers 54 89.74    53.88         

72 142 Richard Whitlock Farmers 65 104.04  54.00         

73 25 William Scott Moncrieff Dyers 32 70.80    54.03         

74 94 Tim Haywood Mercers 53 89.86    54.62         

75 96 Malachy Doran Barbers 53 89.92    54.65         

76 6 George Barrow Haberdashers 19 63.61    54.67         

77 102 Martin de la Bedoyere Stationers and Newspaper Mak 55 92.19    54.67         

78 164 Roy Wilde Tallow Chandlers 71 115.20  54.67         

79 109 Piers Llewelyn Jones Coopers 57 94.73    54.77         

80 147 Stephen Mulliner Glovers 65 106.15  55.09         

81 139 Richard Hills Pewterers 63 103.36  55.17         

82 97 Edward Connolly Goldsmiths 53 91.19    55.43         

83 151= Nick Harland Goldsmiths 66 108.36  55.44         

84 28 Ben Gillen Ironmongers 31 72.04    55.51         

85 153 Bert Wiegman Wheelwrights 66 108.71  55.62         

86 83 Richard Samuel Carpenters 47 85.39    55.69         

87 114 Oliver Gadsby Stationers and Newspaper Mak 57 96.35    55.71         

88 14 Tom Williams Leathersellers 23 67.17    55.74         

89 27 Robert Watney Mercers 29 71.00    55.76         

90 85 Richard Cash Weavers 48 86.58    55.83         

91 112 Stephen Graham Weavers 55 94.98    56.32         

92 117 Christopher Graham Weavers 56 97.00    56.80         

93 177 Bob Findlay Stationers and Newspaper Mak 75 127.70  56.83         

94 145 Christopher Day Farmers 62 105.10  56.88         

95 58 Sebastian  Lyon Dyers 38 79.23    56.95         

96 68 David Tudor-Morgan Ironmongers 42 82.83    57.09         

97 115 Roddy Barrow Haberdashers 55 96.39    57.16         

98 163 Tim Sanders Hewett Fletchers 68 115.16  57.21         

99 77 Rupert Hunting Ironmongers 44 84.96    57.30         

100 55 Fred Clarke Mercers 36 78.49    57.58         

101 23 Charlie Barrow Haberdashers 24 70.24    57.77         

102 172 Russell Vaizey Dyers 71 121.88  57.84         

103 157 John Ward Farmers 65 111.86  58.06         

104 146 William Tusting Leathersellers 61 105.90  58.10         

105 129 Murray Whiteside Girdlers 56 99.75    58.41         

106 154 Paul Nicholson Merchant Taylors 63 109.43  58.41         

107 144 James Bagley Weavers 59 104.07  58.63         

108 33 Alexander Cottrell Carpenters 28 74.05    58.71         
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Scoring by the Worshipful Company of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Age adjusted GS results

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Age GS Time Adj. Time

Category = Gentlemen

109 36= Harry Neal Carpenters 30 75.46    58.71         

110 119 William Russell Haberdashers 53 97.59    59.32         

111 60 Alexander Campbell Actuaries 35 80.19    59.42         

112 148 Michael Almond Apothecaries 59 106.30  59.89         

113 32 Benedict Wiegman Wheelwrights 25 73.58    59.97         

114 167 John Price Merchant Taylors 65 116.55  60.49         

115 101 Nick Mockett Stationers and Newspaper Mak 46 92.03    60.70         

116 136 Guy Rogers Coopers 55 102.55  60.81         

117 174 David Mortlock Wheelwrights 69 124.83  61.09         

118 184 Ian Bowden Tallow Chandlers 75 137.29  61.09         

119 179 Roderick Morriss Glovers 72 131.06  61.23         

120 53 Francis Wathen Mercers 28 78.14    61.95         

121 158 Bryan Parkinson Mercers 60 112.18  62.37         

122 106 Tom Nalder Goldsmiths 45 93.78    62.55         

123 188 Peter Bostelmann Grocers 75 141.28  62.87         

124 159 David Homer Tallow Chandlers 60 113.48  63.09         

125 169 Robert Dalrymple Plaisterers 62 117.47  63.57         

126 160 Peter Green International Bankers 60 114.46  63.64         

127 189 Robert Iggulden Barbers 77 148.78  64.01         

128 150 Jeremy Stafford-Smith Mercers 55 108.24  64.19         

129 187 Michael Hoffman Fletchers 73 141.26  64.95         

130 84 Jonathan Hill Air Pilots 33 86.17    65.13         

131 192 Richard Hawkes Actuaries 78 156.43  66.14         

132 137 Syd Coombes Coopers 46 102.76  67.78         

133 193 Peter Jacobs Weavers 80 166.61  67.98         

134 131 Jeremy Stephenson Salters 44 101.10  68.18         

135 182 Spencer Garvagh Ironmongers 65 131.83  68.42         

136 183 Richard Davies Farmers 65 134.41  69.76         

137 126 Jonathan Evelegh Carpenters 40 99.24    69.86         

138 175 William Croser Barbers 60 126.20  70.17         

139 185 Gordon Sharp Actuaries 66 138.39  70.80         

140 194 Adrian Scott Knight Fletchers 78 170.39  72.04         

141 186 Paul Gilks Solicitors 64 138.81  73.07         

142 176 Timothy Fooks Leathersellers 56 127.15  74.46         

143 123= Charles Walker-Arnott Mercers 29 98.00    76.97         

144 181 Andrew Vaughan Actuaries 55 131.46  77.96         

145 190 James Tucker Wheelwrights 53 150.87  91.70         

146 195 David Laing Paviors 75 212.07  94.37         

147 197 Mark Aspinall Mercers 61 236.56  129.78       

148 196 Christopher Ball Wheelwrights 58 227.97  130.13       

- - - - - - -
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Masters and Guests

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company

Age 

Adjusted 

Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank

GS 

Rank Name Company Time

1 17 Antony Barrow Leathersellers 35.94       1 61 Chantal Ball Wheelwrights 80.22    1 7 Forman Wickes Goldsmiths 64.41    

2 57 David Woodd Salters 39.28       2 62 Aurea Connolly Goldsmiths 80.30    2 18 Frederick Hayes Goldsmiths 69.49    

3 59 Nick Salter Actuaries 43.01       3 70 Imogen Barrow Leathersellers 83.16    3 35 James Laing Paviors 75.17    

4 36= Roy Campbell Coopers 43.07       4 72 Lucy Pierce Ironmongers 84.15    4 46 Oliver Ball Wheelwrights 77.15    

5 63 Henry Colthurst Grocers 45.36       5 107 Hilary Collinson Leathersellers 93.91    - - - - -

6 104 Archie Smith Shipwrights 45.68       6 110 Suki Hudson Ironmongers 94.75    - - - - -

7 122 Richard Hunting Ironmongers 45.78       7 161 Sarah Fooks Leathersellers 114.50 - - - - -

8 91 Trevor Fenwick Stationers and Newspaper Makers47.11       8 168 Jo Glass Weavers 116.77 - - - - -

9 125 Clare Johnstone Apothecaries 47.60       9 178 Susanna Morriss Glovers 129.29 - - - - -

10 127 Joff Bates Haberdashers 47.86       - - - - - - - - - -

11 105 James Kininmonth Haberdashers 47.94       - - - - - - - - - -

12 123= Stephen Hammerton Coachmakers and Coach Harnes 47.96       - - - - - - - - - -

13 155 Anthony  Collinson Leathersellers 48.04       - - - - - - - - - -

14 141 Geoffrey Preston Barbers 49.22       - - - - - - - - - -

15 130 Timothy Cutler Barbers 49.34       - - - - - - - - - -

16 90 Neil Redcliffe Paviors 49.59       - - - - - - - - - -

17 156 Richard Brewster Stationers and Newspaper Makers51.71       - - - - - - - - - -

18 99 Stephen Kirk Wheelwrights 52.19       - - - - - - - - - -

19 143 Martin Miles Actuaries 52.46       - - - - - - - - - -

20 93 Charlie Knaggs Ironmongers 53.88       - - - - - - - - - -

21 94 Tim Haywood Mercers 54.62       - - - - - - - - - -

22 96 Malachy Doran Barbers 54.65       - - - - - - - - - -

23 153 Bert Wiegman Wheelwrights 55.62       - - - - - - - - - -

24 172 Russell Vaizey Dyers 57.84       - - - - - - - - - -

25 129 Murray Whiteside Girdlers 58.41       - - - - - - - - - -

26 167 John Price Merchant Taylors 60.49       - - - - - - - - - -

27 184 Ian Bowden Tallow Chandlers 61.09       - - - - - - - - - -

28 179 Roderick Morriss Glovers 61.23       - - - - - - - - - -

29 188 Peter Bostelmann Grocers 62.87       - - - - - - - - - -

30 159 David Homer Tallow Chandlers 63.09       - - - - - - - - - -

31 169 Robert Dalrymple Plaisterers 63.57       - - - - - - - - - -

32 173 Fiona Morrison Actuaries 64.33       - - - - - - - - - -

33 192 Richard Hawkes Actuaries 66.14       - - - - - - - - - -

34 182 Spencer Garvagh Ironmongers 68.42       - - - - - - - - - -

35 194 Adrian Scott Knight Fletchers 72.04       - - - - - - - - - -

36 190 James Tucker Wheelwrights 91.70       - - - - - - - - - -

37 195 David Laing Paviors 94.37       - - - - - - - - - -

Category = Masters Category = Lady Guests Category = Gentlemen Guests
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Masters and Guests

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company

Age 

Adjusted 

Time

Category 

Rank GS Rank Name Company Time

Category 

Rank

GS 

Rank Name Company Time

Category = Masters Category = Lady Guests Category = Gentlemen Guests

38 197 Mark Aspinall Mercers 129.78     - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Guests (age and gender adjusted)

Category 
Rank GS Rank Name Company

Age adj. 
time

Category 
Rank

GS 
Rank Name Company

Age adj. 
time

1 107 Hilary Collinson Leathersellers 42.73    1 7 Forman Wickes Goldsmiths 38.67    
2 70 Imogen Barrow Leathersellers 44.49    2 35 James Laing Paviors 52.92    
3 62 Aurea Connolly Goldsmiths 44.97    3 18 Frederick Hayes Goldsmiths 57.66    
4 110 Suki Hudson Ironmongers 46.90    4 46 Oliver Ball Wheelwrights 66.30    
5 61 Chantal Ball Wheelwrights 56.56    - - - - -
6 72 Lucy Pierce Ironmongers 58.91    - - - - -
7 161 Sarah Fooks Leathersellers 62.40    - - - - -
8 168 Jo Glass Weavers 69.48    - - - - -
9 178 Susanna Morriss Glovers 71.76    - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - -

Category = Lady Guests Category = Gentlemen Guests
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Best team (Vintners' Trophy)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Coopers  180.97      Angus Campbell 58.04         24 M Colin Campbell 59.66      26 M Harold Campbell 63.27      21 M

2 Air Pilots  193.95      Will Fanshawe 62.13         47 M Alex Reynier 62.16      28 M Sam Rutherford 69.66      46 M

3 Vintners  201.05      Ali Mabey 65.62         30 M George Stoy 65.86      42 M David Mabey 69.57      57 M

4 Ironmongers  208.66      William Stephenson 66.70         36 M Katie Hudson 69.92      31 F Ben Gillen 72.04      31 M

5 Leathersellers  213.03      Tom Williams 67.17         23 M Antony Barrow 69.24      65 M Charles Curtis 76.62      51 M

6 Carpenters  214.68      Ben Brading 67.19         33 M Mark Horn 73.44      51 M Alexander Cottrell 74.05      28 M

7 Merchant Taylors  218.04      Jack Harvar Taylor 65.74         29 M Lissa Gillott 75.09      38 F Lucinda Orr 77.21      36 F

8 Haberdashers  218.34      George Barrow 63.61         19 M Charlie Barrow 70.24      24 M Nick Jenkins 84.49      51 M

9 Tallow Chandlers  220.22      James Pryke 67.99         41 M Julian Hill 70.62      64 M Mark Reinisch 81.61      58 M

10 Goldsmiths  221.30      Richard Madeley 66.43         61 M William Fisher 77.04      53 M Robert Hayes 77.83      56 M

11 Air Pilots B 221.69      Ian Palmer 69.98         35 M Taniya Morris 75.70      49 F Caroline Gough-Cooper 76.01      52 F

12 Mercers  226.64      Robert Watney 71.00         29 M Hannah Palmer 77.50      34 F Francis Wathen 78.14      28 M

13 Dyers  235.13      William Scott Moncrieff 70.80         32 M Sebastian  Lyon 79.23      38 M Robert Scott Moncrieff 85.10      62 M

14 Carpenters B 239.13      Harry Neal 75.46         30 M Jane Evelegh 81.54      37 F Stephen Samuel 82.13      68 M

15 Ironmongers B 245.37      Christopher  Hudson 77.58         67 M David Tudor-Morgan 82.83      42 M Rupert Hunting 84.96      44 M

16 Stationers and Newspaper M 246.73      Charles Fenwick 65.20         27 M Trevor Fenwick 89.50      64 M Nick Mockett 92.03      46 M

17 Mercers B 247.13      Fred Clarke 78.49         36 M Sophia Goodall 78.78      30 F Tim Haywood 89.86      53 M

18 Actuaries  251.11      Nick Salter 79.47         62 M Alexander Campbell 80.19      35 M Tony Leandro 91.45      67 M

19 Vintners B 251.19      Lewis Wilkie 70.87         37 M Mimi Avery 83.66      49 F Lucy Morgan Edwards 96.66      50 F

20 Tallow Chandlers B 256.55      Ginny Sutcliffe 84.63         55 F Ros Edwards 85.30      43 F Helen Whelan 86.62      44 F

21 Weavers  257.74      David Weir 76.18         54 M Richard Cash 86.58      48 M Stephen Graham 94.98      55 M

22 Paviors  258.83      Charlie Laing 73.09         49 M Neil Redcliffe 88.02      59 M Becca Laing 97.72      21 F

23 Haberdashers B 260.78      Harriet Kininmonth 85.31         35 F James Gatehouse 87.62      59 M Elspeth Fimpel 87.85      45 F

24 Leathersellers B 261.10      Mark Williams 77.25         61 M Caspar Williams 77.95      52 M William Tusting 105.90   61 M

25 Shipwrights  261.46      Jeremy Penn 83.05         59 M Gavin Maclellan 85.07      59 M Archie Smith 93.34      69 M

26 Glovers  261.75      Jamie Weir 76.91         55 M Lloyd Reynolds 81.75      64 M Phillip Griffiths 103.09   66 M

27 Goldsmiths B 270.20      Victoria Broackes 85.23         57 F Edward Connolly 91.19      53 M Tom Nalder 93.78      45 M

28 Ironmongers C 271.88      Elizabeth Squire 89.53         50 F Charlie Knaggs 89.74      54 M Kitty Grubb 92.61      26 F

29 Coopers B 272.74      Roy Campbell 75.46         58 M Piers Llewelyn Jones 94.73      57 M Guy Rogers 102.55   55 M

30 Wheelwrights  273.72      Benedict Wiegman 73.58         25 M Stephen Kirk 91.43      58 M Bert Wiegman 108.71   66 M

31 Haberdashers C 284.05      James Kininmonth 93.70         66 M Alice Tullo 93.96      32 F Roddy Barrow 96.39      55 M

32 Barbers  288.07      Malachy Doran 89.92         53 M Malcolm King 97.34      61 M Timothy Cutler 100.81   69 M

33 Salters  288.52      David Woodd 79.06         68 M Jeremy Stephenson 101.10   44 M Georgina Hawkins 108.36   43 F

34 Fletchers  290.16      Benedict Scott Knight 73.23         49 M Emma Redcliffe 101.77   56 F Tim Sanders Hewett 115.16   68 M

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Best team (Vintners' Trophy)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member

35 Stationers and Newspaper M 296.21      Martin de la Bedoyere 92.19         55 M Oliver Gadsby 96.35      57 M Martin Woodhead 107.67   73 M

36 Farmers  300.36      Hugh Wykes 91.22         70 M Richard Whitlock 104.04   65 M Christopher Day 105.10   62 M

37 Weavers B 304.50      Christopher Graham 97.00         56 M Nicola Bashforth 103.43   63 F James Bagley 104.07   59 M

38 Carpenters C 304.98      Richard Samuel 85.39         47 M Jonathan Evelegh 99.24      40 M Lizzie Haynes 120.35   53 F

39 Goldsmiths C 307.72      Nicky Wickes 97.90         54 F Richard Fox 101.46   64 M Nick Harland 108.36   66 M

40 Mercers C 308.69      Charles Walker-Arnott 98.00         29 M Harriet Walker-Arnott 102.45   26 F Jeremy Stafford-Smith 108.24   55 M

41 Grocers  309.12      Henry Colthurst 80.51         59 M Richard Rowley 87.33      59 M Peter Bostelmann 141.28   75 M

42 Merchant Taylors B 310.29      Camilla Klemme 84.31         31 F Paul Nicholson 109.43   63 M John Price 116.55   65 M

43 Actuaries B 323.32      George Yoxall 95.55         69 M Martin Miles 104.05   67 M Fiona Morrison 123.72   61 F

44 Tallow Chandlers C 328.35      Tor Keene 99.67         38 F David Homer 113.48   60 M Roy Wilde 115.20   71 M

45 Apothecaries  335.56      Clare Johnstone 98.15         68 F Michael Almond 106.30   59 M Luise Parsons 131.11   66 F

46 Ironmongers D 344.81      Richard Hunting 97.98         72 M George Bastin 115.00   73 M Spencer Garvagh 131.83   65 M

47 Stationers and Newspaper M 353.88      Richard Brewster 110.69       72 M Rodney Mountford 115.49   74 M Bob Findlay 127.70   75 M

48 Barbers B 378.68      Geoffrey Preston 103.70       71 M William Croser 126.20   60 M Robert Iggulden 148.78   77 M

49 Actuaries C 426.28      Andrew Vaughan 131.46       55 M Gordon Sharp 138.39   66 M Richard Hawkes 156.43   78 M

50 Wheelwrights B 503.67      David Mortlock 124.83       69 M James Tucker 150.87   53 M Christopher Ball 227.97   58 M

51  

52  
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Best team on age adjusted times (Actuaries' Cup)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Leathersellers  126.02      Antony Barrow 35.94         65 M Mark Williams 42.38      61 M Charles Curtis 47.70      51 M

2 Air Pilots  127.37      Will Fanshawe 40.52         47 M Caroline Gough-Cooper 42.95      52 F Taniya Morris 43.91      49 F

3 Goldsmiths  128.04      Richard Madeley 36.44         61 M Robert Hayes 45.58      56 M Victoria Broackes 46.02      57 F

4 Tallow Chandlers  130.30      Julian Hill 37.17         64 M Ginny Sutcliffe 46.55      55 F Mark Reinisch 46.58      58 M

5 Ironmongers  131.74      Christopher  Hudson 39.12         67 M Richard Hunting 45.78      72 M Katie Hudson 46.85      31 F

6 Vintners  134.14      David Mabey 40.23         57 M George Stoy 45.39      42 M Mimi Avery 48.52      49 F

7 Actuaries  135.88      Nick Salter 43.01         62 M Tony Leandro 46.11      67 M George Yoxall 46.76      69 M

8 Carpenters  137.31      Stephen Samuel 40.80         68 M Mark Horn 45.72      51 M Ben Brading 50.78      33 M

9 Coopers  138.99      Roy Campbell 43.07         58 M Angus Campbell 47.73      24 M Colin Campbell 48.18      26 M

10 Shipwrights  140.40      Archie Smith 45.68         69 M Jeremy Penn 46.79      59 M Gavin Maclellan 47.93      59 M

11 Glovers  141.38      Lloyd Reynolds 43.03         64 M Jamie Weir 45.61      55 M Phillip Griffiths 52.74      66 M

12 Haberdashers  145.16      Joff Bates 47.86         70 M James Kininmonth 47.94      66 M James Gatehouse 49.37      59 M

13 Air Pilots B 147.08      Sam Rutherford 45.95         46 M Alex Reynier 49.28      28 M Ian Palmer 51.86      35 M

14 Stationers and Newspaper M 148.33      Trevor Fenwick 47.11         64 M Martin Woodhead 49.51      73 M Richard Brewster 51.71      72 M

15 Merchant Taylors  149.11      Lissa Gillott 47.68         38 F Lucinda Orr 49.80      36 F Jack Harvar Taylor 51.63      29 M

16 Leathersellers B 151.73      Caspar Williams 47.95         52 M Anthony  Collinson 48.04      76 M Tom Williams 55.74      23 M

17 Tallow Chandlers B 151.80      James Pryke 47.36         41 M Ros Edwards 52.03      43 F Helen Whelan 52.41      44 F

18 Barbers  151.95      Geoffrey Preston 49.22         71 M Timothy Cutler 49.34      69 M Malcolm King 53.40      61 M

19 Ironmongers B 153.29      William Stephenson 48.93         36 M Elizabeth Squire 51.48      50 F George Bastin 52.88      73 M

20 Weavers  154.31      David Weir 45.74         54 M Nicola Bashforth 52.75      63 F Richard Cash 55.83      48 M

21 Goldsmiths B 154.57      William Fisher 46.82         53 M Richard Fox 53.41      64 M Nicky Wickes 54.33      54 F

22 Farmers  154.84      Hugh Wykes 43.97         70 M Richard Whitlock 54.00      65 M Christopher Day 56.88      62 M

23 Vintners B 154.91      Ali Mabey 51.05         30 M Lewis Wilkie 51.47      37 M John Stoy 52.39      74 M

24 Dyers  157.04      Robert Scott Moncrieff 46.06         62 M William Scott Moncrieff 54.03      32 M Sebastian  Lyon 56.95      38 M

25 Grocers  157.43      Henry Colthurst 45.36         59 M Richard Rowley 49.20      59 M Peter Bostelmann 62.87      75 M

26 Mercers  158.56      Hannah Palmer 50.76         34 F Sophia Goodall 53.18      30 F Tim Haywood 54.62      53 M

27 Stationers and Newspaper M 159.09      Charles Fenwick 52.17         27 M Rodney Mountford 52.25      74 M Martin de la Bedoyere 54.67      55 M

28 Fletchers  159.35      Benedict Scott Knight 46.68         49 M Emma Redcliffe 55.46      56 F Tim Sanders Hewett 57.21      68 M

29 Haberdashers B 159.98      Nick Jenkins 52.60         51 M Elspeth Fimpel 52.71      45 F George Barrow 54.67      19 M

30 Ironmongers C 166.48      Charlie Knaggs 53.88         54 M Ben Gillen 55.51      31 M David Tudor-Morgan 57.09      42 M

31 Paviors  166.54      Charlie Laing 46.59         49 M Neil Redcliffe 49.59      59 M Becca Laing 70.36      21 F

32 Carpenters B 166.58      Jane Evelegh 52.19         37 F Richard Samuel 55.69      47 M Alexander Cottrell 58.71      28 M

33 Wheelwrights  167.77      Stephen Kirk 52.19         58 M Bert Wiegman 55.62      66 M Benedict Wiegman 59.97      25 M

34 Coopers B 169.02      Harold Campbell 53.44         21 M Piers Llewelyn Jones 54.77      57 M Guy Rogers 60.81      55 M

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Best team on age adjusted times (Actuaries' Cup)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member

35 Haberdashers C 170.38      Harriet Kininmonth 55.45         35 F Roddy Barrow 57.16      55 M Charlie Barrow 57.77      24 M

36 Weavers B 171.76      Stephen Graham 56.32         55 M Christopher Graham 56.80      56 M James Bagley 58.63      59 M

37 Apothecaries  172.39      Clare Johnstone 47.60         68 F Michael Almond 59.89      59 M Luise Parsons 64.90      66 F

38 Stationers and Newspaper M 173.24      Oliver Gadsby 55.71         57 M Bob Findlay 56.83      75 M Nick Mockett 60.70      46 M

39 Goldsmiths C 173.41      Edward Connolly 55.43         53 M Nick Harland 55.44      66 M Tom Nalder 62.55      45 M

40 Salters  173.56      David Woodd 39.28         68 M Georgina Hawkins 66.10      43 F Jeremy Stephenson 68.18      44 M

41 Mercers B 175.29      Robert Watney 55.76         29 M Fred Clarke 57.58      36 M Francis Wathen 61.95      28 M

42 Merchant Taylors B 175.39      Camilla Klemme 56.49         31 F Paul Nicholson 58.41      63 M John Price 60.49      65 M

43 Actuaries B 176.22      Martin Miles 52.46         67 M Alexander Campbell 59.42      35 M Fiona Morrison 64.33      61 F

44 Tallow Chandlers C 178.86      Roy Wilde 54.67         71 M Ian Bowden 61.09      75 M David Homer 63.09      60 M

45 Barbers B 188.83      Malachy Doran 54.65         53 M Robert Iggulden 64.01      77 M William Croser 70.17      60 M

46 Ironmongers D 190.08      Rupert Hunting 57.30         44 M Kitty Grubb 64.36      26 F Spencer Garvagh 68.42      65 M

47 Carpenters C 195.97      Harry Neal 58.71         30 M Lizzie Haynes 67.40      53 F Jonathan Evelegh 69.86      40 M

48 Mercers C 197.76      Bryan Parkinson 62.37         60 M Jeremy Stafford-Smith 64.19      55 M Harriet Walker-Arnott 71.20      26 F

49 Actuaries C 214.89      Richard Hawkes 66.14         78 M Gordon Sharp 70.80      66 M Andrew Vaughan 77.96      55 M

50 Wheelwrights B 282.92      David Mortlock 61.09         69 M James Tucker 91.70      53 M Christopher Ball 130.13   58 M

51  

52  
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Best Court Team (Shipwrights' Ark Trophy)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Leathersellers  224.44      Antony Barrow 69.24         65 M Mark Williams 77.25      61 M Caspar Williams 77.95      52 M

2 Goldsmiths  253.12      Richard Madeley 66.43         61 M Victoria Broackes 85.23      57 F Richard Fox 101.46   64 M

3 Haberdashers  277.71      James Gatehouse 87.62         59 M James Kininmonth 93.70      66 M Roddy Barrow 96.39      55 M

4 Stationers and Newspaper M 277.88      Trevor Fenwick 89.50         64 M Nick Mockett 92.03      46 M Oliver Gadsby 96.35      57 M

5 Barbers  288.07      Malachy Doran 89.92         53 M Malcolm King 97.34      61 M Timothy Cutler 100.81   69 M

6 Ironmongers  302.72      Charlie Knaggs 89.74         54 M Richard Hunting 97.98      72 M George Bastin 115.00   73 M

7 Actuaries  307.24      Nick Salter 79.47         62 M Martin Miles 104.05   67 M Fiona Morrison 123.72   61 F

8 Tallow Chandlers  321.39      Julian Hill 70.62         64 M David Homer 113.48   60 M Ian Bowden 137.29   75 M

9 Wheelwrights  324.97      Stephen Kirk 91.43         58 M Bert Wiegman 108.71   66 M David Mortlock 124.83   69 M

10 Paviors  373.18      Charlie Laing 73.09         49 M Neil Redcliffe 88.02      59 M David Laing 212.07   75 M

11  

12  

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member
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Scoring by the Worshipful Comapny of Actuaries

IŶter-Livery Ski CoŵpetitioŶ ϮϬϭ9 - StatioŶer’s Prize – Best teaŵ, total age ϮϬϬ+ 

1st Team member 2nd Team member 3rd Team member

Team 

position Team name

Total 

age Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Leathersellers  202 256.27   Antony Barrow 69.24     65 M Mark Williams 77.25   61 M Anthony  Collinson 109.78  76 M

2 Ironmongers  212 290.56   Christopher  Hudson 77.58     67 M Richard Hunting 97.98   72 M George Bastin 115.00  73 M

3 Actuaries  203 291.05   Tony Leandro 91.45     67 M George Yoxall 95.55   69 M Martin Miles 104.05  67 M

4 Barbers  201 301.85   Malcolm King 97.34     61 M Timothy Cutler 100.81 69 M Geoffrey Preston 103.70  71 M

5 Farmers  200 307.12   Hugh Wykes 91.22     70 M Richard Whitlock 104.04 65 M John Ward 111.86  65 M

6 Stationers and Newspaper Makers  209 307.86   Trevor Fenwick 89.50     64 M Martin Woodhead 107.67 73 M Richard Brewster 110.69  72 M

7 Glovers  202 315.90   Lloyd Reynolds 81.75     64 M Phillip Griffiths 103.09 66 M Roderick Morriss 131.06  72 M

8 Tallow Chandlers  210 323.11   Julian Hill 70.62     64 M Roy Wilde 115.20 71 M Ian Bowden 137.29  75 M

9 Stationers and Newspaper Makers B 204 335.38   Martin de la Bedoyere 92.19     55 M Rodney Mountford 115.49 74 M Bob Findlay 127.70  75 M

10 Actuaries B 201 359.62   Nick Salter 79.47     62 M Fiona Morrison 123.72 61 F Richard Hawkes 156.43  78 M

11 Weavers  202 374.11   Nicola Bashforth 103.43   63 F James Bagley 104.07 59 M Peter Jacobs 166.61  80 M

12 Fletchers  200 384.88   Benedict Scott Knight 73.23     49 M Michael Hoffman 141.26 73 M Adrian Scott Knight 170.39  78 M

 -         
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Scoring by the Worshipful Companiy of Actuaries

Inter-Livery Ski Competition 2019 - Ladies Team (Leathersellers' Cup)

Team 

position Livery Time Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender Name Time Age Gender

1 Merchant Taylors  236.61      Lissa Gillott 75.09         38 F Lucinda Orr 77.21      36 F Camilla Klemme 84.31      31 F

2 Air Pilots  241.60      Taniya Morris 75.70         49 F Caroline Gough-Cooper 76.01      52 F Beatrice De Smet 89.89      48 F

3 Ironmongers  252.06      Katie Hudson 69.92         31 F Elizabeth Squire 89.53      50 F Kitty Grubb 92.61      26 F

4 Tallow Chandlers  256.55      Ginny Sutcliffe 84.63         55 F Ros Edwards 85.30      43 F Helen Whelan 86.62      44 F

5 Mercers  258.73      Hannah Palmer 77.50         34 F Sophia Goodall 78.78      30 F Harriet Walker-Arnott 102.45   26 F

6 Haberdashers  267.12      Harriet Kininmonth 85.31         35 F Elspeth Fimpel 87.85      45 F Alice Tullo 93.96      32 F

7  

8  

1st team member 2nd team member 3rd team member
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